November. 2017

BASE PTO KIT VOLVO 3 OUTPUTS (NULL/FLANGE/PUMP)

168877018 18 2a 1) (22) (2 ) 128, 42) 1286,

ARANDET 4

FEE 2]

SAE 88 AS7TS

(1100) | (208017781) 2i 1084721

ASTTR
tra00) | (208017751}

47727
(1400) | (20601 1271)

3/ & B/00%
TR ol 90 (ZEE{IDUSIJ i
AS8TE
L] DN 18D\ ansnigrar) =
,} =5 I— THA! 8,028 _
T FLAMGE | (208110281)
APLICAR sroworo | B/o3w ~
FLANGE | (Zo67110331)
LACTITE
T
.
L_1
—
| — 4 g7
107 \ @
T ] INTERRLPTORES
M 1 __ OPCION |CAVT|  camiea
5
|
7 A PR
o
- = LIPS R
| IS
b
RN

Z ) NS
¢ 250 N
o

ITEM QT DESCRIPTION P/N BZ USA P/N
1 1 PLASTIC PLUG ©@88.9. GEAR PROTECTION 118010030
2 2 HEXAGON NUT M12 DIN 934 8.8 ZINCPLATED 119070002
3 1 A435 GASKET. R-1000-2000 108010027 108010027
4 1 X743 GEAR SUPPORT BAR FOR TRANSPORT. VOLVO PTO 200107431
5 1 R944 INPUT GEAR. PTO VOLVO AT-DT. 3 OUTPUTS 201029441 R944
6 1 Q062 ENGAGING HUB. (VOLVO 1170) 207010621 EG621
7 1 ROLLER BEARING NJ 2209 113110014 RBV014
8 1 IDENTIFICATION PLATE 126020001 D001
9 2 RIVET DIN 7337 100050003 RD003
10 1 R945 INTERMEDIATE GEAR. PTO VOLVO AT-DT. 3 OUTPUTS 201029451 R945
11 3 GASKET 108010038 GA4015EC
12 1 T071 BLANK COVER. 208010711 EC711
13 4 TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32209A. 113300015 RB15
14 3 CIRCLIP DIN 472 DIA. 85 101020016 SR016
15 1 X309 GUIDE FOR PUMP. PTO EATON FS/FSO 8209A 211133091 GD091
16 2 STUD M12-1.75 (17/30) C L=180 117020114 ST114
17 8 SELF LOCKING NUT M12 DIN 985 8.8 (ZINCPLATED) 119020003 NU003
18 13 | WASHER DIN 125 102090009 WAO009
19 1 PTO ZF S6-90. 1:1. C.PISTON, OUTPUT FLANGE 1015702 1015702
20 1 R946 OUTPUT GEAR. PTO VOLVO AT-DT. 3 OUTPUTS 201029461 R946
21 1 A654-2 SPACER FLANGE. PTO G60 ORIGINAL 202026543 A654-2
22 1 C295-1 H.DUTY HOUSING (PART 2).PTO VOLVO 3 OUTPUTS 202112952 C295-1
23 1 J046 GASKET. PTO VOLVO AT-DT 108010161 GA161
24 1 C294 HOUSING (PART 1).PTO VOLVO AT-DT 202112941 C294
25 3 E443 UNIVERSAL SHAFT. SLIDING GEAR PTO'S 203024431 05431

Ol

usa



11107K023 BASE PTO KIT VOLVO 3 OUTPUTS (NULL/FLANGE/PUMP)

November. 2017

ITEM QT DESCRIPTION P/N BZ USA P/N
26 1 S158 SPACER FLANGE. VOLVO AT-DT 2412C 209101581 SF581
27 1 PTO ZF S6-90. 1:1. CENTRAL PISTON 1015703 1015703
28 4 STUD M12-1.75 (17/25) C =142 117020047 ST047
29 1 S159 SHAFT ANCHORAGE BUSH. VOLVO AT/DT IND.OUTP. 209111591 BU591
30 1 CIRCLIP DIN 472 DIAM. 32 101020024 SR024
31 2 X352 SPECIAL SCREW M12 214123521 SS521
32 1 ALLEN HEAD PLUG 1/4" BSP WITH O-RING 118020033 PL033
33 1 A810 LUBRICATION CONNECTOR. M22-1.5 202028101 202028101
34 2 GUIDE D.10X17 111010007 GD007
35 4 SCREW M12x25 DIN 933 8.8 SEALED & YELLOW ZINCPLATD 116030011 CS009
36 4 SCREW M12X40 DIN 912 8.8 SEALED ZINCPLATED 116010038 AS038
37 5 SCREW M12X110 DIN 912 8.8 116010062 SCo62
38 9 WASHER DIN 125 102090009 WAO009
39 2 STUD M12-1.75 (17/25) C  L=130 117020070
40 2 CONNECTOR BSP 1/8" 4X6. STRAIGHT 9015816 9015816
41 1 LUBRICATION PIPE (VOLVO 3 GEARS) LENGHT= 30" 9070599 9070599

Ol

DEZ2/ESUISa




